Plungerzylinder ZE 300 bar
Plunger cylinder ZE 300 bar
•	 Einfachwirkender Zylinder
•	 Rundbauweise
•	 Plunger – Ø: 30 bis 100 mm
•	 Hublänge bis 2.500 mm
•	 Hartverchromte Plunger
•	 Single acting cylinder

	 Rundflansch
	 	 KH	= Hinten
Weitere Bestellangaben im Text
ZE  A – 100 – 250 – GV
1 2 3 4 5
1 Siehe Tabellen
1 See Chart
1 	 Cylinder type
	 ZE	= Plunger cylinder
2 	 Piston rod end
	 I	 = Internal thread
	 A	 = External thread
3 	 Plunger – Ø (in mm, see chart)
4 	 Stroke length (in mm)
5 	 Cylinder and piston rod mounting1
	 Self-aligning clevis
	 	 GV	= Front
	 	 GH	= Rear
	 	 GB	= Both
	 Fork clevis
	 	 UV	= Front
	 	 UH	= Rear
	 	 UB	= Both
	 Round flange
	 	 KH	= Rear
Further ordering details in text
Bestellnummer für Dichtsätze ZE 300 bar
Order-No. for seal kits ZE 300 bar
Plunger – Ø P Standard
30 17 05 1000 030
36 17 05 1000 036
40 17 05 1000 040
45 17 05 1000 045
50 17 05 1000 050
56 17 05 1000 056
60 17 05 1000 060
70 17 05 1000 070
80 17 05 1000 080
90 17 05 1000 090
100 17 05 1000 100
Ersatzteile
Spare parts
1 	  Plungerstange
2 	  Kopf
3 	  Boden
4 	  Rohr
5 	  Nutmutter
6 	  Runddrahtring
7 	 Entlüftungsschraube
8 	  Dichtsatz
	 a. Abstreifer
	 b. Stangendichtung
	 c. 0-Ring
1 	  Plunger
2 	  Head
3 	  Rear
4 	  Barrel
5 	  Slotted round nut
6 	  Circlips
7 	  Bleeder Screw
8 	  Seal kit
	 a. Wiper
	 b. Rod seal
	 c. 0-ring
71 8a 8b 2 8c 5 4 6 3
Technische Daten
Technical Data